

CAS Collectors

2000 Wisconsin Avenue North Golden Valley, MN 55427 www.cascollectors.com

CAS Collectors: A group of people with a common interest in Ceramic Arts Studio

2025 CAS Family Membership Form

(PLEASE PRINT YOUR INFORMATION)

Name(s):				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Telephone:				
Email:		eBay:		
Renewal	New Membership			
				

Please make your **\$35.00** check or money order payable to: **CAS Collectors** and mail it to the address below:

CAS Collectors c/o Lisa Louis 2000 Wisconsin Avenue North Golden Valley, MN 55427

"Thanks for your membership."